

Sessions Case No. 49/16(79/16)
20/17.02.2020

P.O. is on leave.

No NER is received against accd. Jugal @ Jiban Barman today.

I.O. Gangarampur P.S. is directed to execute the warrant
possitively by 26.05.2020.

Issue reminder. B.C.II to comply.

To 26.05.2020 for ER of W/A.

Dict & corrt.by me.
ASJ,2nd-in-ch. Court,Blg.

SplJudge(pocsoAct)-cum-