

Or. No 35/ 21-06-2022

Today is fixed for Appr . and Evidence. One P.W. is present.

Accd. Jugal Barman @ Jiban on C.B. is present by filing hajira. .

Ld. Prosecution and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

On verbal submission of Ld. P.P. the witness is discharged without examined. .

Todate i.e. 22-06-2022 for Appr. & Evidence of rest CSWs.
Accd. as before.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under
POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D