

Sess. Case. No. 49 /2016 (79 /2016)

present : Sujata Kharga,
ADJ,2nd Court-cum Pocso Act-
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat
WB-DD01-000556-2016 JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 12 / 22-06-2022

Today is fixed for Appr. & Evidence. One P.W. is present.

**Accd. Jugal Barman @ Jiban Court bail is present by
filing hajira .**

Ld. P.P. and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

The case is taken up for hearing.

**Ld. Defence lawyer files a petn. and praying for time for
adducing evidence on the ground stated therein.**

**Hd. Considered and prayer is allowed, Accordingly, witness is
discharged without examined.**

**The present schedule be exhausted and re-schedule be
fixed below :**

**To 19-09-2022, 20-09-2022 and 21-09-2022 for Appr. &
evidence of rest CSWs. (As per list provided by the
Prosecution)**

Accd. as before,

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under
POCSOAct)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D