

Sessions Case – 49 of 16 (79 of 16)

CNR NO. WBDD01-000556-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 55

Date : 17.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Ld. PP and Ld. Advocate for the defense are present.

The sole accused on C.B in present in the court and files hazira.

No witness is present today as reported by the Ld. P.P.

The case is adjourned today.

To date (**18.02.2025**) for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Accused person as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur